Application for Chester County, South Carolina Boards and Commissions

Chester County Council selects citizens for service on Council Appointed Boards and Commissions from individuals who have either volunteered, been recommended for appointment, or shown interest in being appointed. The Clerk to Council uses this form to update the roster of volunteers and give Council basic information about each volunteer. A member of a county board or commission appointed to serve from a council district must be a resident of that district (except the At Large District) during the entire time of service. A member who moves residence from the district from which appointed, or from the county, automatically vacates the position. Please Return to: Clerk to Council, P.O. Box 580, Chester SC 29706 or you may call at (803)-377-7852 or email to kdonaldson@chestercountysc.gov.

Date:	
Board or Commission Appointment being sought:	
Name:	Occupation:
Street Address:	
Mailing Address: (if different from above)	
Telephone (Home):	Cell:
E-Mail:	Do you live in Chester Countyyes /no.
Date of Birth:/ Sex:	
If recommended by a Council Member, indicate th	eir name:
In which Council District do you reside? Please ind	licate (1-7)
Are you presently serving on a County Board or Co	ommission? If "yes" when does your term expire?
/	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST STATEMENT: I, of any Chester County board, commission, or counmay arise and in which a conflict of interest exists.	, as a voting member acil, agree to disqualify myself from voting on any issue(s) which
Signature:	
Board members shall serve at the will of the appoint that of the appointer. Please check the appropria	nting Council member and terms shall also run concurrent with ate box below.
□ Accommodation Tax Board	
□ Ad-Hock Burnt House Cemetery	☐ Lewis Fire Protection District
□ Airport Commission	□ Olde English District
□ Assessment of Appeals Board	□ Parks and Recreation Board
 □ Catawba Mental Health □ Catawba Regional Council of Government 	 □ Planning Commission □ Radio Users Advisory Committee
□ Catawba Regional Workforce	□ Richburg Fire District Commission
□ Chester County Library	□ Rural Fire Commission
□ Chester Metropolitan District	□ Solid Waste Advisory Board
□ Construction Board of Appeals	□ Zoning Board of Appeals
□ Fort Lawn Fire Protection District	
□ Gateway Steering Committee	
□ Hazel Pittman Center	
□ John Keziah Park	
□ Lando Rural Fire	